1924
1925
1926
1927
1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967

Robert E. Lee*
Robert E. Lee*
Robert E. Lee*
George W. Sieber*
William F. Booth*
H. C. Campbell*
Arthur W. Sweeny*
Fred H. Steffens*
C. C. Kunkle*
Howard A. Tham*
W. E. Fouse*

R. O. Bower*
William M. Bechler*
Robert Guinther*

L. C. McFarland*
Harry E. Votaw™
Glen W. Patterson*
A. H. Englebeck*
Earl H. Hafer*
Oscar Hunsicker*
Lester I. Kinsey*
Wm. H. Knowlton*
Wm D. Zahrt*

Fred W. Danner*
Dow E. Sweeny*
Forrest D. Myers*
0. Clare Conlan*

A. J. B. Miller*

Karl D. Way*
Charles E. Sauvain*
Luther A. Hittle*

R. F. Hartenstein*
Harry H. Sporendle*
O. Tower Swartz*
Ernest D. Heppert*
Carl H. Knoch

Cecil W. Green*
Robert F. Rhodes*
Claude V. D. Emmons*
Glenn H. Griffiths*
Howard C. Rodgers*
Earl S. Hollen*
George T. Carper*
Richard G. Hudson*

Tadmor Past Potentates

1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

Harry M. Morrow*
Don C. Mentzer*

E. Carl Warren*
Leonard E. Price, Sr.*
Corum DeMoss*
Gerald L. Davis*
Benjamin J. Frankland*
William M. Clem*

Dr. Robert A. Rhodes*
William P. Wright*
William E. Rapp*
Denward L. Pepper*
L. W. Haines*

James Jaccaud*

Mel Yankovich*

Paul Gednetz*

Virgil D. Markley*
Frederick Warren*
Richard R. Zink*
Wayne K. Dameworth*
Harold E. Miller*
Boyd K. King*

B. Marvin Hardy, Il
Kenneth E. Williams*
Korker C. Vrooman
Herbert J. Farnsworth*
Russell L. Gatrell*
Daniel R. Evans*
Crinley D. Hoover
Floyd M. Grewell*
Thomas R. Kish
Robert D. Parks
Jacob Sergeuk*

John Kerr*

Gary DeMoss

Donald C. Scherer*
Jimmy Criss

H. Thomas Hall, Il
Wm. Scott Sommer
Jimmy Criss

Paul E. Nweburn, Jr.
Richard E. McMasters
R. Edward Trego
Larry McMillion

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

Gregory Sivert
Garland McCary Jr.
Bill Dixon

Thomas Szollosi
David Shultz

Dillon Hickman
David Gomes

Dr. Gary Williams
Robert Round Jr.



